

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 109/2012
in
CRMC No. 55/2016
IA No. 1/2016

Mohammad Aslam

...Applicant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Parimoksh Seth, Advocate
v/s

S.H.O. Police Station, Reasi and others

.....Respondent (s)

Through :- Mr. J. P. Gandhi, Advocate
Mr. Jamrodh Singh, GA

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

List before some other Bench after seeking appropriate directions from
Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
23.07.2021
Neha